LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT
Department of Planning, Preservation & Development
Division of Engineering

Jim Gray Derek J. Paulsen, Ph.D.
Mayor Commissioner

MEMORANDUM

To: Derek Paulsen, PhD
Commissioner

From: Kevin Wente
Administrative Office Sr.

Date:  April 6, 2015

Re: Change Order Number 1, Contract 210-2014
Accela Civic Platform - Phase 2

Change Order Number 1 with Accela, Inc. is a modification to Contract Number 210-2014. This change order shall
adjust the contract to incorporate additional resources to programming and report development within Accela Civic
Platform. The request stems from lengthy analysis sessions among LFUCG and our partners with Accela Inc.; during
which it was discovered that additional resources (time, programming, reports, etc.) are necessary to fully implement
the system. This Change Order increases the contract by $134,752.00 for a new Contract amount of $1,333,540.20.

Recommended by:

i LA

Kevin Wente
Administrative Officer Sr.

Approved by:

R

Derek Paulsen, PhD
Commissioner

HORSE CAPITAL OF THE WORLD
101 East Vine Street, Suite 400 Lexington, KY 40507  (859) 258-3410  FAX (859) 258-3458 www.lexingtonky.gov



CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: Accela Civic Platform - phase Il
Contractor:
Contract Number and Date: 210-2014 (April 24, 2014)

Responsible LFUCG Department:  Planning, Preservation & Developme

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount: $ 1,198,788.20

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $ 0.00

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: 3 1,198,788.20

D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 1,198,788.20

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
{Line E / Line D)

F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 134,752.00 11.2%
(Line F / Line D)

G. Total Contract Amount: 3 1,333,540.20

SIGNATURES

Project Manager: Am.b A Date: % /Zers
Kevin Wente
Reviewed by: - L)M Date:” iﬁ (p[ ;6/

rek Paulsen, PhD

Commissioner:; Date:
Derek Paulsen, PhD




€40 2 39vd

0025 'vEl ¢ 2o1d JoBjUOD Ul @ousIalId 19N
00°2S.'veElL $ asealou| [8jo |
- $ asealosp [BJ0 |
00262 'vEL $ = $ SIN3LITVvLIOLl
- $ . $
= s - §
002GL'PEL g1 - $]00csL'veL  $ L juawidojensp podal pue Bulwwelboid [euonippy| aqy L
SWALI 9900
aoud 713a "'ON
801d 10B1jU0D U} 8SEB.IoU| JOBIUOO Ul 6seAII8q 801d 1un Anuenp | syun sabueyo jo uopduasag jaav | way

‘suoneolioads pue sue|d JoenuoD ay) woly sabueyo Buimoyjos ay3 yum Aidwoo o) paysenbal Agalay ale nox

ZHd wioje|d oI Bjeody  josfold

vL0C-0L2| # LOVHLINOD

# 48pIQ ebueyn NOILVOIdIQOW LOVHLNOD
G102 '9 ludy 31va INIWNYIAOD ALNNOD NVEHN FLLIAVA-NOLONIXT ]

—




